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İhsan Sabuncuoğlu, Professor and Rector

Kemal Levend Parnas, Professor and Vice Rector

Oya Güneri, Professor and Vice Rector

Oya Güneri, Professor and Acting Dean of the Faculty of Education

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Arts and Sciences,

Levent Akdeniz, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Economics

and Administrative Sciences

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of

Architecture and Design

Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Engineering, 

Ayça Tekin Koru, Professor and Director of the Graduate School

Nilüfer Havva Voltan Acar, Professor, Elected Member of the

Faculty of Education

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Faculty of Arts and Sciences, Selected Member

Selin Akyüz Tursun, Associate Professor, Elected Member of the Faculty of

Economics and Administrative Sciences

Neşe Gurallar, Professor, Elected Member of the Faculty of

Architecture and Design

Tolga Kurtuluş Çapın, Professor, Elected Member of the Faculty of Engineering

Levent Küpeli, Secretary General and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges: Advisor to the Rector,
English Language School Director, Student A�airs Coordinator, Student
Representative

İhsan Sabuncuoğlu, Professor and Rector

Oya Güneri, Professor and Acting Dean of the Faculty of Education

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Arts and Sciences

Levent Akdeniz, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of
Economics and Administrative Sciences

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Architecture

Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor and Dean of the Faculty of Engineering

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Şebnem Akipek Öcal, Professor, Elected Member

Tolga Kurtuluş Çapın, Professor, Elected Member

Levent Küpeli, Secretary General and Reporter

 

Invited Members without Voting Privileges: Advisor to the Rector,

English Language School Director, Student A�airs Coordinator
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Oya Güneri, Professor and Acting Dean of the Faculty of Education

Belgin Elmas, Professor and Chair, Department of Foreign

Language Education

Tolga Erdoğan, Associate Professor and Chair, Department of

Educational Sciences

Elif Buldu, Associate Professor and Chair Department of

Elementary Education

Çiğdem Alkaş Ulusoy, Assistant Professor and Chair, Department of

Mathematics and Science

Sibel Balcı, Professor, Elected Member

Gülsev Pakkan, Professor, Elected Member

Nilüfer Havva Voltan Acar, Professor, Elected Member

Tülin Haşlaman, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Zeynep Bilki, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Olcay Yılmaz, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Serap Toğa, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Oya Güneri, Professor and Acting Dean

Sibel Balcı, Professor, Elected Member

Belgin Elmas, Professor, Elected Member

Nilüfer Havva Voltan Acar, Professor, Elected Member

Sühendan Er, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Ufuk Balaman, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Sıdıka Burcu Üçok,  Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Serap Toğa, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.



FACULTY OF ART AND SCIENCES FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Dean

Gülçin Con Wright, Assistant Professor and Chair, Dept. of Sociology

Ilgın Gökler Danışman, Associate Professor and Chair, Dept. of Psychology

Mehmet Onur Fen, Professor and Chair, Department of Mathematics

Taner Can, Associate Professor and Chair, Department of English

Language and Literature

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Aylin Özman, Professor, Elected Member

Zuhal Yeşilyurt Gündüz, Professor, Elected Member

Şükran Gül Erdem, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Başak Ağın, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Aylin Çakıroğlu Çevik, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Armağan Gürsoy, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Kezban Çelik, Professor and Dean

Bengisen Pekmen,  Professor, Elected Member

Şinasi Ellialtıoğlu, Professor, Elected Member

Mehmet Onur Fen, Professor, Elected Member

Taner Can, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Başak Ağın, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Aylin Çakıroğlu Çevik, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Armağan Gürsoy, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.
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FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Levent Akdeniz, Professor and Dean

Zuhal Yeşilyurt Gündüz, Professor and Chair, Department of Political 

Science and International Relations

Nazire Nergiz Dinçer, Professor and Chair, Department of Economics

Saadettin Aydın Yüksel, Professor and Acting Chair, Department of 

Business Administration

Aylin Özman, Professor, Elected Member

Şebnem Akipek Öcal, Professor, Elected Member

Ayça Tekin-Koru, Professor, Elected Member

Selin Akyüz Tursun, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Yıldırım Akbal, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Emre Demir, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Beril Kerman, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Levent Akdeniz, Professor and Dean

Aylin Özman, Professor,Elected Member

Jülide Yıldırım Öcal, Professor, Elected Member

Zuhal Yeşilyurt Gündüz, Professor, Elected Member

Selin Akyüz Tursun, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Yıldırım Akbal, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Zafer Yılmaz, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Beril Kerman, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.
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FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean

Baykan Günay, Professor and Chair, Department of City and

Regional Planning

Nur Ayalp, Professor and Chair, Department of Interior Architecture and 

Environmental Design

Ersan Ocak, Assistant Professor and Chair, Department of

Visual Communication Design

Başak Uçar Kırmızıgül, Associate Professor and Chair,

Department of Architecture

Sedef Süner, Assistant Professor and Chair, Department of Industrial Design

Neşe Gurallar, Professor, Elected Member

Aylin Özman, Professor, Elected Member

Yüksel Kavak, Professor, Elected Member

Ela Ataç Kavurmacı, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Bilge İmamoğlu, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Güliz Öktem Taşdemir, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Miraç Damla Karaca, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Namık Günay Erkal, Professor and Dean

Baykan Günay, Professor, Elected Member

Nur Ayalp, Professor, Elected Member

Neşe Gurallar, Professor, Elected Member

Ela Ataç Kavurmacı, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Ersan Ocak, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Duygu Onay Çöker, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Miraç Damla Karaca, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.



FACULTY OF ENGINEERING FACULTY BOARD FACULTY EXECUTIVE BOARD

Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor and Dean

Gökçe Nur Yılmaz, Professor and Chair, Department of Computer

Engineering

Çiçek Hatice Boztuğ Yerci, Assistant Professor and Acting Chair, Department

of Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Mehmet Rüştü Taner, Associate Professor and Chair,

Department of Industrial Engineering

Rıza Secer Orkun Keskin, Associate Professor, Department of Civil Engineering

Onur Baş, Assistant Professor and Acting Chair, Department of Mechanical

Engineering

Tansel Dökeroğlu, Professor Chair, Department of Software Engineering

Tolga Kurtuluş Çapın, Professor, Elected Member

Erdem Yazgan, Professor, Elected Member

Müslim Bozyiğit, Professor, Elected Member

Muhsin Caner Gökçe, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Cem Akgüner, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Ece Zeliha Demirci, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Rabia Bilge Özkarabıyık, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.

Selin Aradağ Çelebioğlu, Professor and Dean

Ali Nezih Güven, Professor, Elected Member

Erdem Yazgan, Professor, Elected Member

Tolga Kurtuluş Çapın, Professor, Elected Member

Hüseyin Uğur Yıldız, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Cem Akgüner, Associate Professor, Elected Member

Onur Baş, Assistant Professor, Elected Member

Rabia Bilge Özkarabıyık, Faculty Secretary and Reporter

Invited Members without Voting Privileges:

Representative of Research Assistants and Student Representative.
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Ayça Tekin Koru, Professor and Dean of Graduate School
Bilge İmamoğlu, Assistant Professor and Vice Dean of Graduate School
Burze Yaşar, Associate Professor and Vice Dean of Graduate School
Aslı Yüksel, Professor and Head of Business Administration Graduate Program
Belgin Elmas, Professor and Head of Foreign Language Education Graduate Program
Özlem Albayrak,  Assistant Professor and Head of Computer  Engineering Graduate Program
Gökçe Nur Yılmaz, Professorand Head of Interactive Computing and Information Systems Graduate Program
Cavit Görkem Destan, Assistant Professor and Head of Economics Graduate Program
Seyit Mümin Cılasun, Professor and Head of Applied Data Science Graduate Program
Başak Ağın, Associate Professor and Head of English Language and Literature Graduate Program
Emrah Keser, Associate Professor and Head of Psychology Graduate Program
Özkan Kale, Associate Professor and Head of Civil Engineering Graduate Program
Tolga Erdoğan, Associate Professor and Head of Educational Sciences Graduate Program
Dr. Yeşer Torun, Head of Management in Educational Institutions Graduate Program
Aylin Çakıroğlu Çevik, Associate Professor and Head of Migration Studies Graduate Program
Ayşe Çağıl Kandemir, Assistant Professor and Head of Mechatronics Engineering Graduate Program
Onur Yüncü, Assistant Professor and Head of Architecture Graduate Program
Burze Yaşar, Associate Professor and Head of Economics and Finance Graduate Program
Cansu Canaran, Assistant Professor and Head of City and Regional Planning Graduate Program
Cansu Canaran, Assistant Professor and Head of Architecture and Urban Studies Graduate Program
Ali Nezih Güven, Professor and Head of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Graduate Program
Ece Zeliha Demirci, Assistant Professor and Head of Engineering Management Graduate Program
Ece Zeliha Demirci, Assistant Professor and Head of Industrial Engineering Graduate Program
Elif Buldu, Assistant Professor and Head of Elementary Education Graduate Program

Sıtkı Uslu, Assistant Professor and Head of Mechanical Engineering Graduate Program

Serkan Karaca, Graduate School Secretary and Reporter
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Ayça Tekin-Koru, Professor and Dean of Graduate School

Bilge İmamoğlu, Assistant Professor and Vice Dean of Graduate School

Burze Yaşar, Associate Professor and Vice Dean of Graduate School

Aylin Çakıroğlu Çevik, Associate Professor in Faculty of Arts and Sciences, Member

Onur Yüncü, Assistant Professor in Faculty of Architecture and Design, Member

Muhsin Caner Gökçe, Associate Professor in Faculty of Engineering, Member

Serkan Karaca, Graduate School Secretary and Reporter
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